Rural Resilience and Adaptation Subcommittee of the Vermont Climate Council

January 31, 2025
11:00 pm - 12:00pm
Agenda

This meeting will be held virtually. You may join by Zoom video call, or by dialing in with a
phone (see below for details).

Join Virtual Zoom Meeting:
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/84814046272?pwd=pNpkV85rspvEOtFaU7gmiPdm7Hc8wj.1

Meeting ID: 848 1404 6272
Passcode: 890045

11:00 AM

1:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

Welcome/Agenda Overview/Approval of December 13, 2024 Minutes

Introduction(s) of and for new Co-Chair David Mears
Council Meetings

- Since last RRA Meeting

- Planned

Drafting the Plan and Subcommittee Role

Public Comment

Next Steps

Adjourn

HiH



