Rural Resilience and Adaptation Subcommittee of the Vermont Climate Council January 31, 2025 11:00 pm – 12:00pm Agenda

This meeting will be held virtually. You may join by Zoom video call, or by dialing in with a phone (see below for details).

Join Virtual Zoom Meeting:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84814046272?pwd=pNpkV85rspvEOtFaU7gmjPdm7Hc8wj.1

Meeting ID: 848 1404 6272 Passcode: 890045

11:00 AM	Welcome/Agenda Overview/Approval of December 13, 2024 Minutes
1:10 AM	Introduction(s) of and for new Co-Chair David Mears
11:20 AM	Council Meetings - Since last RRA Meeting - Planned
11:30 AM	Drafting the Plan and Subcommittee Role
11:50 AM	Public Comment
11:55 AM	Next Steps
12:00 PM	Adjourn

###